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Policy and Procedures Review Committee 

 

MEETING DATES 2020/21 
First Friday of the month - unless noted otherwise** 

September 4th 
October 2nd 

November 6th -  
December 4th 

January - no meeting 
February 5th 

March 5th 
April 2nd 
May 7th 

Meetings are held from 9:00-11:00 A.M. 
 

Members Group Extension  Email 
Kahn, Jack Committee Chair 2521 Jkahn1@palomar.edu 
Sivert, Shayla Acting VP Instruction 2246 ssivert@palomar.edu 
Alazar, Rachel ASG Rep 2605 ralazar@palomar.edu 
Arzate, Angelina CCE 3249 AArzate@palomar.edu 
Barton, Michelle Research & Planning 2534 MBarton@palomar.edu 
David Montoya VP HR 2203 dmontoya@palomar.ed 
Chauderlot, Fabienne Dean, Instruction 2251 fchauderlot@palomar.edu 
Roberto Rodriguez Governing Board Mbr 2104 rrodriguez@palomar.edu 
Frank, Joshua Faculty Senate Rep 5083 jfrank@palomar.edu 
Gonzalez, Anel CCE 2584 agonzalez@palomar.edu 
Lakhani, Vikash VP Student Services 2825 vlakhani@palomar.edu 
Laughlin, Teresa PFF 2851 tlaughlin@palomar.edu 
Lawson Lawrence Faculty Senate Rep 3712/2981 llawson@palomar.edu 
Borth, Ambur VP Finance & Admin. 2109 aborth@palomar.edu  
Magnuson, Kendyl Student Services 2171 kmanuson@palomar.edu 
Robert Threatt AA 2140 cmoise@palomar.edu 
Pierce, Pippa CAST 2529 ppierce@palomar.edu 

 
Non-voting member: 

Doerfler, Debra Coordinator 2104 ddoerfler@palomar.edu 
 

Alternate Reps 
Fererro, Jenny Faculty Senate 2314 jfererro@palomar.edu 
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